
File No:DTB(4) 3837/07 

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : HSA (Malayalam) Direct Recruitment 
Name of Department : Education
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 20.05.2015

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 (Three) 
Date of Advice : 30.05.2015
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : MR V 30 M, 32 SC, 34 E/T/B, 36 M. 38 SIUC N, 40 OBC
NCA : 7 Nos.
NJD : Nil 

Main Rotation stands at MR V 41 OC already filled

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Community
Rotation as approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1 Muhammed Rahim J
Sabarmathi
Cherukayalkara
Murukkumpuzha (P.O)
Thiruvananthapuram 
695302

R-145 Muslim MR V 30 M 
TPO satisfied

2 Santhi V
T.C 8/1839
Sreekrishna Nagar, 
Thirumala P.O
Thiruvananthapuram 
695006
 

R-194 SC-

Cheramar

MR V 32 SC TPO now 
satisfied by NCA 

Compensation to MR I 92 
ST / NCA/ SC.  Since no 

ST candidate in the 
Ranked List, the Vacancy 
is given to SC candidate. 

MR V 42 E TPO to keep 50% rule.

3 Ratheeshmon I.R
Rajani Bhavan
Varthoorkonam
Pirappancodu P.O
Thiruvananthapuram
695607

R-54 - MR V 43 OC



  OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH TOTAL

Previous 28 27 5 1 61

Present 1 2 - - 3

Grand Total 29 29 5 1 64

      For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Education
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	28
	27
	5
	1
	61
	1
	2
	-
	-
	3
	29
	29
	5
	1
	64



