File No:DTB(4) 3837/07

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : HSA (Malayalam) Direct Recruitment

Name of Department : Education Date of receipt of reporting the : 20.05.2015

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 (Three)
Date of Advice : 30.05.2015

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS

TPO : MR V 30 M, 32 SC, 34 E/T/B, 36 M. 38 SIUC N, 40 OBC

NCA : 7 Nos. NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR V 41 OC already filled

Wiam Rotation stantes at MIX V 41 OC an early fine										
Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks					
1	Muhammed Rahim J Sabarmathi Cherukayalkara Murukkumpuzha (P.O) Thiruvananthapuram 695302	R-145	Muslim	MR V 30 M TPO satisfied						
2	Santhi V T.C 8/1839 Sreekrishna Nagar, Thirumala P.O Thiruvananthapuram 695006	R-194	SC- Cheramar	MR V 32 SC TPO now satisfied by NCA Compensation to MR I 92 ST / NCA/ SC. Since no ST candidate in the Ranked List, the Vacancy is given to SC candidate.						
MR V 42 E TPO to keep 50% rule.										
3	Ratheeshmon I.R Rajani Bhavan Varthoorkonam Pirappancodu P.O Thiruvananthapuram 695607	R-54	-	MR V 43 OC						

OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	PH	TOTAL
Previous	28	27	5	1	61
Present	1	2	-	-	3
Grand Total	29	29	5	1	64

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM